
Easter  
Movie Schedule
29th March - 14th April

Your guide to our fun Easter movies for all ages.

Wednesday 3rd April
11:00 - 13:00	 Mulan (U)
14:00 - 16:00	 How to Train your Dragon (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 Indiana Jones and the Raiders of the Lost Ark (12A)
20:00 - 22:00	 The Shawshank Redemption (15 - Adults Only)

Thursday 4th April 
11:00 - 13:00	 Peter Rabbit (PG)
14:00 - 16:00	 Jurassic Park (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 Madagascar 2 (PG) 
20:00 - 22:00	 Airplane (15)

Friday 5th April 
11:00 - 13:00	 Encanto (U)
14:00 - 16:00	 Despicable Me (U)
17:00 - 19:00	 Jurassic Park - The Lost World (PG)
20:00 - 22:00   	 Notting Hill (15 - Adults Only)

Saturday 6th April 
11:00 - 13:00	 Alvin and the Chipmunks (PG)
14:00 - 16:00	 NO MOVIE
17:00 - 19:00	 Ironman (12)
20:00 - 22:00	 Pulp Fiction (18 - Adults Only)

Sunday 7th April
11:00 - 13:00	 The Lego Movie (U)
14:00 - 16:00	 Encanto (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 The Devil Wears Prada (12)
20:00 - 22:00   	 Get Out (15 - Adults Only)

Friday 29th March
11:00 - 13:00	 The Lego Movie (U)
14:00 - 16:00	 Ice Age 1 (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 Ice Age 2 (PG)
20:00 - 22:00	 Pulp Fiction (18 - Adults Only)

Saturday 30th March
11:00 - 13:00	 Space Jam (U)
14:00 - 16:00	 Avatar (12A)
17:00 - 19:00	 NO MOVIE
20:00 - 22:00	 Snatch (18 - Adults Only)

Sunday 31st March
11:00 - 13:00	 Finding Dory (U)
14:00 - 16:00	 Secret Life of Pets (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 NO MOVIE
20:00 - 22:00	 Mamma Mia (PG - Adults Only)

Monday 1st April
11:00 - 13:00	 Frozen (PG)
14:00 - 16:00	 Who Framed Roger Rabbit (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 NO MOVIE
20:00 - 22:00	 Donnie Darko (15 - Adults Only)

Tuesday 2nd April
11:00 - 13:00	 Angry Birds (U)
14:00 - 16:00	 Alice In Wonderland (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 Mrs Doubtfire (PG)
20:00 - 22:00   	 Die Hard (18 - Adults Only)

All movies shown in the John Barbour Auditorium.



Easter  
Movie Schedule
29th March - 14th April

Your guide to our fun Easter movies for all ages.

Friday 12th April 
11:00 - 13:00	 Encanto (U)
14:00 - 16:00	 Despicable Me (U)
17:00 - 19:00	 Jurassic Park - The Lost World (PG)
20:00 - 22:00   	 Notting Hill (15 - Adults Only)

Saturday 13th April 
11:00 - 13:00	 Alvin and the Chipmunks (PG)
14:00 - 16:00	 The Great Escape (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 Ironman (12)
20:00 - 22:00	 Pulp Fiction (18 - Adults Only)

Sunday 14th April
11:00 - 13:00	 The Lego Movie (U)
14:00 - 16:00	 Encanto (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 The Devil Wears Prada (12)
20:00 - 22:00	 Get Out (15 - Adults Only)

Monday 8th April
11:00 - 13:00	 Frozen (PG)
14:00 - 16:00	 Who Framed Roger Rabbit (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 Lego Movie (U)
20:00 - 22:00	 Donnie Darko (15 - Adults Only)

Tuesday 9th April
11:00 - 13:00	 Angry Birds (U)
14:00 - 16:00	 Alice In Wonderland (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 Mrs Doubtfire (PG)
20:00 - 22:00   	 Die Hard (18 - Adults Only)

Wednesday 10th April
11:00 - 13:00	 Mulan (U)
14:00 - 16:00	 How to Train your Dragon (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 Indiana Jones and the Raiders of the Lost Ark (12A)
20:00 - 22:00	 The Shawshank Redemption (15 - Adults Only)

Thursday 11th April 
11:00 - 13:00	 Peter Rabbit (PG)
14:00 - 16:00	 Jurassic Park (PG)
17:00 - 19:00	 Madagascar 2 (PG) 
20:00 - 22:00	 Airplane (15)

All movies shown in the John Barbour Auditorium.


